

MORRIS HOSPITAL AUXILIARY

Monday, September 23, 2024 at The Creek Golf Course in Morris

2024 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

All proceeds will support Morris Hospital's Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs.

| | Top Flite | Eagle | Driver | Hole |
|------------------------------------|---|---|---|---|
| | Sponsorship \$5,000 Guarantee 1,000 individuals peace of mind in securing a way to seek the healthcare they | Sponsorship \$2,500 Covers one month of gas for 3 transportation buses. | \$1,000 Provide 1 bus with new tires, allowing services to continue without interruption of routine | \$500 soo people in the community make their health a top priority by filling the tank of 6 buses. |
| Publicity | need. | | maintenance. | |
| All Event Press Releases | X | X | X | |
| Logo on Event Web Page | X | X | X | |
| Mention in Event Facebook Posts | X | X | X | |
| Recognition in Radio Spotlight | X | X | X | |
| Company Name on Invitation | X | | | |
| Event exposure | | | | |
| Name printed in program | X | X | X | X |
| Name on event signage | X | X | X | Hole Signs Only |
| Verbal Recognition | X | X | X | |
| Speaking opportunity | X | | | |
| Complimentary Items | | | | |
| Golf Player Reservations | 8 | 4 | 4 | |
| Dinner Tickets | 14 | 8 | 6 | |

Foursomes, (\$540 per foursome) and individual tickets for golf (\$150 per golfer) are also available. All golfers will receive a carry out meal after the tournament. Seating may be provided for those who choose to eat their meal at The Creek. Updates will be posted on the hospital website and Facebook page.









29th Annual Morris Hospital Auxiliary Golf Outing:

Monday, September 23, 2024

| Golf Outing Spe | onsorships: | Donations: | | |
|---|--|---|--|--|
| \$500 | Hole Sponsor | I am unable to sponsor the event, but | | |
| \$1,000 | Driver Sponsor | please accept my donation for the | | |
| \$2,500 | Eagle Sponsor | Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs \$or | | |
| \$5,000 | Top Flite Sponsor | | | |
| will reach out to y | ou regarding your in-kind o | kind donation! A member of the Development to lonation. I support our Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs. | | |
| will reach out to y Proceeds from the Morre Name: | ou regarding your in-kind on the stand of the spital Auxiliary Golf Outing wile with the standard of the stand | lonation. I support our Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs. | | |
| Will reach out to y Proceeds from the Morro Name: | ou regarding your in-kind o | lonation. I support our Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs. | | |
| will reach out to y Proceeds from the Morra Name: Address: Email: | ou regarding your in-kind o | Ionation. I support our Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs. | | |
| Will reach out to y Proceeds from the Morra Name: Address: Email: Total Amount Enclosed: Enclosed check All major credit | Tou regarding your in-kind of s Hospital Auxiliary Golf Outing will support the second | I support our Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs. | | |
| Will reach out to y Proceeds from the Morra Name: Address: Email: Total Amount Enclosed: Enclosed check All major credit Card No | s Hospital Auxiliary Golf Outing wil made payable to: Morris Hospital Auxiliars accepted. made: | I support our Patient Transportation and LifeLine® programs. | | |

Please complete this form and return.

2024 Charity Events

Attn: Kelly Barry

Morris Hospital Auxiliary

150 West High Street Morris, IL 60450

Phone: (815) 705-7024

Fax: (815) 942-3154

kbarry@morrishospital.org

Thank you for your support!

Questions about additional support opportunities or the event may be directed to Hannah Wehrle (815) 705-7021 or at hwehrle@morrishospital.org

Please note that neither a positive or negative response to this solicitation will factor into current or future vendor selections at Morris Hospital, Morris Hospital Auxiliary, and/or Morris Hospital Foundation.